O 0 2 ON v WD

—_
[

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

March 19, 1997 o Introduced By: Ron Sims, Greg Nickels

-Proposed No.: 96-955
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9

AN ORDINANCE relating to fees for
parking and public tours at the Kingdome;
amending Ordinance No. 7017, Section 1,
and K.C.C. 22.12.010, and repealing
Ordinance No. 7017, Sections 3, 4, and 5,
as amended, and Ordinance No. 7419,
Section 1, and K.C.C. 22.12.020 through
22.12.050, and adding a new section.

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY:

SECTION 1. Ordinance No. 7017, Section 1 and K.C.C. 22.12.010 is hereby

amended to read as follows:

Council to provide the King County Executive the authority to set market rates for parking and

public tours at the Kingdome.

SECTION 2. Ordinance No. 7017, sections 3,4 and 5, as amended and Ordinance No.

7419 Section 1 and K.C.C. 22.12.020 through K.C.C. 22.12.050 are hereby repealed.
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NEW SECTION. SECTION 3. There is hereby added fo K. C C 229

a new section. Parking and Public Tour Fees. The ng County Executlve is
hereby authorized to establish market parking and public tour rates at the |
Kingdome.
' INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time this _.75 7™ day of
“770 vembea 1994,
PASSED by a vote ofﬁ_ to Son this _2____ day of &-70 5

KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

ATTEST:

Mt Mty

ACTWClerk of the Council

APPROVED this -\ day of (\WJ 1997

<§Ww Dl

King County Executive

Attachments:
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